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PHL315:                 First Semester 42-43     Labs and Tutorial  
Week 
No 

Date SUBJECT Lecturer Delivery 
Method 

1 Sunday 11/1/42 Introduction to Lab Dr. Fiasal Online 
1 TEUSDAY   13/1/42 Introduction to Lab Dr. Faisal Online 
1 Wedsday   14/1/42 Introduction to Lab Dr. Faisal Online 
2 Sunday 18/1/42 Lab 1 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
2 TEUSDAY   20/1/42 Lab 1 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
2 Wedsday    21/1/42 Lab 1 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab  
3 Sunday 25/1/42 Tutorial 1 Dr. Ali Online 
3 TEUSDAY     27/1/42 Tutorial 1 Dr. Ali Online  
3 Wedsday     28/1/42 Tutorial 1 Dr. Ali Online 
4 Sunday 3/2/42 Lab2 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
4 TEUSDAY     5/2/42 Lab2   Dr. Faisal  Actual Lab  
4 Wedsday    6/2/42 Lab2 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
5 Sunday 10/2/42 Tutorial 2 Dr.Othman Online  
5 TEUSDAY    12/2/42 Tutorial 2 Dr.Othman Online 
5 Wedsday     13/2/42 Tutorial 2 Dr.Othman Online 
6 Sunday 17/2/42 Lab3 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab  
6 TEUSDAY   19/2/42 Lab3 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
6 Wedsday   20/2/42 Lab3 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
7 Sunday 24/2/42 Tutorial 3 Dr.Abdullah Online 
7 TEUSDAY     26/2/42 Tutorial 3 Dr.Abdullah Online 
7 Wedsday   27/2/42 Tutorial 3 Dr.Abdullah Online 
8 Sunday 1/3/42 Lab 4 Dr. Faisal  Actual Lab 
8 TEUSDAY     3/3/42 Lab 4 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
8 Wedsday    4/3/42 Lab4 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
9 Sunday 8/3/42 Tutorial 4 Dr. Wail Online 
9 TEUSDAY  10/3/42 Tutorial 4 Dr. Wail Online 
9 Wedsday   11/3/42 Tutorial 4 Dr. Wail Online 
10 Sunday 15/3/42 Lab 5 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
10 TEUSDAY     17/3/42 Lab 5 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
10 Wedsday    18/3/42 

 
Lab 5 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 

11 Sunday 22/3/42 Tutorial 5 Dr. Mohamad Online 
11 TEUSDAY  24/3/42 Tutorial 5 Dr. Mohamad Online 
11 Wedsday   25/3/42 Tutorial 5 Dr. Mohamad Online 
12 Sunday 29/3/42 Lab 6 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
12 TEUSDAY  2/4/42 Lab 6 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
12 Wedsday   3/4/42 Lab 6 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
13 Sunday 7/4/42 Tutorial 6 Dr. Naif Online 
13 TEUSDAY  9/4/42 Tutorial 6 Dr. Naif Online 
13 Wedsday  10/4/42 Tutorial 6 Dr. Naif Online 
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14 Sunday 14/4/42 Lab 7 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
14 TEUSDAY  16/4/42 Lab 7 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
14 Wedsday  17/4/42 Lab 7 Dr. Faisal Actual Lab 
15 Sunday 21/4/42 Open   
15 TEUSDAY  23/4/42 Open   
15 Wedsday 24/4/42 Open   

 
 42-4-28 دحلاا ماعلا دادعلاا ھیادب


